
Name Town Gmail Address Cell Office
Grant Crawford Auburn grantcrawford@gmail.com

Regie Byots Carlinville rbyots2124@gmail.com (217)415-3154 217-854-9231

Suzanne Robbins Gillespie suzirobbins11@gmail.com

Dave Mattson Hillsboro uofidave@gmail.com

Matt Lentz Hillsboro mattlentz@outlook.com

Billy Christian Hillsboro billy.christian@hillsboroillinois.net (217)-827-1778

Tyler Hermens Jerseyville thermens@jerseyville-il.us  618-498-2222 

Whitney Steckel Jerseyville wsteckel@jerseyville-il.us 

Scott Hartel Litchfield mbhrtl98@gmail.com

Chris Bates Litchfield (217)710-1984

Mark Bloome Litchfield LYSASoccer@outlook.com (217)851-9444

Matt Devries Mt. Olive mdevries1132@yahoo.com

Brett Ed Nokomis brettedge1990@gmail.com

Brian Barnes Nokomis brianmfbarnes22@gmail.com

Eric Swegle North Mac eswegle@yahoo.com

Wally Horrighs North Mac whorrighs@hotmail.com (217)-320-3820

Clark Amling Pana cdamling@gmail.com (217) 820-4734

Will Perkins Pana will@yourtccu.net (217) 827-3103

Rich Bauer Pana rdbauer@gmail.com (815) 786-5468

Brett Edge Raymond brettedge1990@gmail.com

Maria Bodner Staunton stauntonsoccerclub@gmail.com

Billy Hester Staunton srchief09@gmail.com

Tim Karbach Taylorville tkarbach93@gmail.com

Jerry Dingus CIYSA Co-ordinator jerrydingus1@hotmail.com (217)556-2948

Darin Ashby CIYSA tech/comm office@ciysa.org (217)246-3372
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